
0 . 5 M L  

1 .  O M L  

T E O X A N E

0 . 7  M L  

1 . 0 M L  

S I G N A T U R E  V E L V E T  L I P S  ©

I M L  

 

  

 £150

£200

 

£180

£200

 

£180 

 

 PRICES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

AREA'S THAT CAN BE TREATED ARE,

FOREHEAD, CROWS FEET, CHIN, BUNNY

LINES, MASSESTERS, NECKLINE,

JAWLINE,

HYPERHIDROSIS, UNDER EYES

CHEEK FILLERS

 1. OML 

 FOR EACH ADDITIONAL ML

 CHIN FILLER

 JAWLINE FILLER

 1. OML 

FOR EACH ADDITIONAL ML

 

 

lips

contouring skincare

eyebrows profhilo

 

 TEAR TROUGH 

 GLABELLA FILLER 
 
SKIN BOOSTER

 FACE- IML 

PER ADDITIONAL ML

 3ML TO BOOST

 PROFHILO- COURSE OF 2

 JUVENUS- COURSE OF 2 

 

 

 

£299

£160

 

£150

£70

£250

£450

£400

 

H A R R I E T  P A U L

A E S T H E T I C S  P R A C T I O N E R

HAIR RESTORATIONHAIR RESTORATION  

PER SESSIONPER SESSION  

  COURSE OF 3COURSE OF 3   

  FACIAL PRPFACIAL PRP  

  COURSE OF 3COURSE OF 3   

 

 

£350

£100

£120

 

£250

£100

 

 
£250

 
£360

 
£180

 
£499

 

- 

 

 

P
LIP FILLER

R I C E L I S T

ANTIWRINKLE

HAYFEVERHAYFEVER

B12B12  

 

FACIAL FILLER SCULPTING FACIAL FILLER &REJUVENATION

PRP WELLBEING INJECTIONS


