

RICELIST

HARRIET PAUL

AESTHETICS PRACTIONER

LIP FILLER

0.5 M L	£150
1. OML	£200
ΤΕΟΧΑΝΕ	
0.7 ML	£180
1.0ML	£200
SIGNATURE VELVET LIPS ©	
IML	£180

FACIAL FILLER SCULPTING

CHEEK FILLERS

1. OML	£350
FOR EACH ADDITIONAL ML	£100
CHIN FILLER	£120
JAWLINE FILLER	
1. OML	£250
FOR EACH ADDITIONAL ML	£100

PRP

PER SESSION	£250
COURSE OF 3	£360
FACIAL PRP	£180
COURSE OF 3	£499

ANTIWRINKLE

PRICES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST AREA'S THAT CAN BE TREATED ARE, FOREHEAD, CROWS FEET, CHIN, BUNNY LINES, MASSESTERS, NECKLINE, JAWLINE, HYPERHIDROSIS, UNDER EYES

FACIAL FILLER & REJUVENATION

TEAR TROUGH	£299
GLABELLA FILLER	£160
SKIN BOOSTER	
FACE- IML	£150
PER ADDITIONAL ML	£70
3ML TO BOOST	£250
PROFHILO- COURSE OF 2	£450
JUVENUS- COURSE OF 2	£400

WELLBEING INJECTIONS

HAYFEVER

B12